
1 森  本  静  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 8.08 2.08 6.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2.10 2.08

Skating Skills 1.00 1.921.75 1.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.001.75 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.081.75 2.25 2.25

6.00

2 岩  井  愛  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 8.02 1.94 6.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.07 0.471 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.17 1.170 1 0

1.70 1.94

Skating Skills 1.00 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

6.08
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3 中  島  舞  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉県連 4 7.18 1.93 5.25 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.27 0.13-2 -3 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 0 0

2.30 1.93

Skating Skills 1.00 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.751.25 1.75 2.25

5.25

4 稲  垣  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京ＹＣ 8 6.13 1.30 4.83 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 0 -1

1.40 1.30

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.50 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.25 1.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.581.25 1.50 2.00

4.83
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5 井戸川  楓  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 5.73 1.40 4.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.30 0.700 -1 -2

1.70 1.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.501.25 1.75 1.50

4.33

6 伊  丹  月  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 5.20 1.53 5.67 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.03 0.330 0 1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 0 -1

1.70 1.53

Skating Skills 1.00 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

5.67

違反の要素:  -2.00

第９回 ＡＵＴＵＭＮ ＫＯＢＡＴＯＮ　フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2017.28.16.416

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/10/15 22:33 Page 3



7 岡  崎  瑞  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 4.96 0.88 4.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 0 -1

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.40 0.60-1 -1 -2

1.30 0.88

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.331.25 1.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.25 1.25 1.75

4.08

8 浅  原  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 4.88 0.80 4.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.50 0.50-3 0 -2

1.30 0.80

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.331.25 1.25 1.50

4.08
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9 齊  藤  綾  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 4.06 0.40 3.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.40 0.40

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.25 1.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.331.25 1.00 1.75

3.66
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